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Financials 
For Fiscal Year 6/1/2016- 5/31/2017 

Statement of Activities 

Revenues 

Contracts and Grants 

Contributions 

In-kind Contributions 

Program Fees 

Other Income 

Special Events - Net

Interest & Dividend Income 

Total Revenues 

$910,814 
$653,944 
$771,943 
$723,272 

$8,725 
$17,035 

$2,646 

$3,088,379 

Revenues 

Contributions 

The Center for Child Counseling is audited by the independent CPA firm Schafer, Tschopp, Whitcomb, Mitchell, & Sheridan LLP., which conducted its 

examination in accordance with Government Auditing Standards. 

The firm rendered an unqualified opinion (typically called a "clean opinion") on the financial statements for the fiscal year ended May 31st
, 2017. 

Highlights of financial position and results of operations are presented here. 
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Financials 
For Fiscal Year 6/1/2016- 5/31/2017 

Expenses 

Program Services 

Management and 

General Fundraising 

Total Expenses 

Change in Net Assets 

Net Assets at Beginning of Year 

Net Assets at End of Year 

$2,430,832 

$211,251 

$64,035 

$2,706,118 

$382,261 

$356,454 

$738,048 

Management 

8% 

Contributions benefit the Center for Child Counseling, Inc. a not for profit organization. 

Expenses 
General 

Fundraising 

2% 

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION OF THE CENTER FOR CHILD COUNSELING, INC., CH21286, MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE 

DMSION OF CONSUMER SERVICES AT www.800helpfla.com OR BY CALLING 1-800-435-7352. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR 

RECOMMENDATION BY THE STA TE. The Center for Child Counseling, Inc. receives 100% of each contribution. 
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Financials 
Statement of Financial Position 

Assets 

Cash $563,165 

Accounts Receivable $174,511 

Pledges Receivable $100,000 

Inventory $632 

Prepaid Expenses $18,148 

Deposits and Other Assets $25,035 

Property and Equipment $46,224 

Total Assets $927,715 

Liabilities and Net Assets 

Accounts Payable & Accrued 

ExQenses $89,667 

Total Liabilities $89,667 

Unrestricted Net Assets $738,048 

Temporarily Restricted $100,000 

Total Net Assets $838,048 0 
Total Liabilities and Net 

Assets $927,715 
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Our Partners 
We could not achieve our mission without our community and corporate partners! We were 

proud to partner with these businesses and organizations in 2016 -2017! 

_,, _ _____, CB 
FLORIDA COMMUNITY BANK 

.JIii CALER, DONTEN, LEVINE,
-

COHEN, PORTER & VEIL, PA. 
Cl'.kTlf11'.L') Ptmuc AC<

X

>lJNTA!'."TS 

Iii t2�c�}s�� ��!t�ps

WARD 
• 

DAMON 
ATTOR.NEYS AT LAW 

FutureShapers Florida 
MAKI>G SPACE FOR \\1SD0'.\1: 

& I.
SHARMIN&SHARMIN 

GORDON S DONER

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

Dedicaied to P11rs11i11g J1wire 

PB ,,1m, .. rnc�,.,,.,,,reo<logR•��· aa 
P8R6DTiDG 

W E ST PA L M B E AC H Leadership Palm Beach County 
connect collaborate change 

Community Partners ... 

SCln.�yJ?ine� 
SERVING Ol!LDREN & ADOLESCTmS 

@ B. Stephenson Strategies 
� Create. Innovate. Succeed. 

Iii xerox� 

YWCA Child Development Centers, the Appleseed Preschool and Nursery, Faith Lutheran School, 

Opportunity Early Childhood Education and Family Center, Florence Fuller Child Development 

Centers, Achievement Centers for Children and Families, The Lord's Place, Lutheran Services Palm 

Beach County, Bethune Elementary, Washington Elementary, Healthy Mothers Health Babies, 

AVDA, Child First Inc., Palm Beach County Youth Services, Prime Time of Palm Beach County, 

Boys Town of South Florida, NAMI Palm Beach County, Families First of Palm Beach County, FAU 

Community Health Center, Palm Beach Pediatrics, Boys and Girls Club, Healthier Neighbors, PBC 

Department of Health, Home Safe, and over 30 other organizations that work together to make 

Palm Beach County healthier! 
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http://www.facebook.com/centerforchildcounseling
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https://www.centerforchildcounseling.org/programs/
https://www.centerforchildcounseling.org/contact-us-2/volunteer/
http://centerforchildcounseling.org/
https://www.centerforchildcounseling.org/ways-to-give/wish-list/
https://www.youtube.com/centerforchildcounseling
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